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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 03/11/2011 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Eastside Catholic High School Kateri Tournament @ Eastside Catholic. Against BLANCHET 2 8:00 PM. 

22 mins running clock per half.
Sat 03/12/2011 11:30 am HS Boys Lacrosse Game Eastside Catholic High School Kateri Tournament @ Eastside Catholic. Against EASTSIDE CATHOLIC

@ 11:30 AM.  22 mins running clock per half.
Sat 03/12/2011 1:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Eastside Catholic High School Kateri Tournament @ Eastside Catholic. Against TACOMA @ 1:30 PM.

22 mins running clock per half.
Sat 03/12/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Eastside Catholic High School Kateri Tournament @ Eastside Catholic. Against KINGS WAY @ 4:30

PM. 22 mins running clock per half.
Tue 03/15/2011 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School At HOME against Woodinville @ LHS @ 8:00 PM. Warmup @ 7:15.
Tue 03/22/2011 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Woodinville Sport Field At HOME against San Juan @ Woodinville Sport Field #1 @ 3:15 PM.

Warmup @ 2:30.
Fri 03/25/2011 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School At HOME against North County @ LHS @ 8:00 PM. Warmup @ 7:15.
Wed 03/30/2011 6:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Stanwood Middle School AWAY against Stanwood @ Stanwood MS @ 6:00. Depart @ 4:00,

Warmup @ 5:15, Return @ 9:00 PM.
Mon 04/04/2011 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lower Woodland #7 AWAY against Roosevelt @ Lower Woodland #7 @ 7:00 PM. Warmup @

6:15.
Tue 04/12/2011 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School At HOME against Everett @ LHS @ 8:00 PM. Warmup @ 7:15.
Thu 04/14/2011 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lake Stevens Sr High School AWAY against Snohomish @ Lake Stevens HS @ 8:00. Warmup @

7:00.
Tue 04/19/2011 5:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Skagit River Park AWAY against Skagit Valley @ Skagit River Park @ 5:00.  Depart @

3:00, Warmup @ 4:15, Return @ 8:00 PM.
Thu 04/28/2011 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lake Washington High School AWAY against Lake Washington @ Lake Washington HS @ 7:00 PM.

Warmup @ 6:15.
Fri 04/29/2011 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Woodinville HS AWAY against Woodinville @ Woodinville HS @ 7:00 PM. Warmup @

6:15.
Tue 05/03/2011 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Marysville  Getchell High School AWAY against Everett @ Marysville-Getchell HS @ 7:00. Depart @ 5:15,

Warmup @ 6:15, Return @ 9:30 PM.
Thu 05/05/2011 5:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Whatcom Community College AWAY against Whatcom @ Whatcom Community College @ 5:00.

Depart @ 2:30, Warmup @ 4:15, Return @ 10:30 PM.
Fri 05/06/2011 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School At HOME against Stanwood @ LHS @ 8:00 PM. Warmup @ 7:15.
Tue 05/10/2011 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Lynnwood High School At HOME against Snohomish @ LHS @ 8:00 PM. Warmup @ 7:15.
Fri 05/13/2011 6:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Playoff Game Klahowya Secondary State Playoff Game - First Round - at Klohowya Secondary School at

6:00 PM. We will depart @ 2:15 PM and catch the 3:15 Edmonds ferry to
Kingston. We will get the 9:10 ferry coming home and arrive @ 10:00 PM

Fri 05/20/2011 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Playoff Game Newport Senior High School State Playoff Game - Second Round - against Sammamish @ Newport
HS @ 7:00 PM.  We will depart @ 4:50 PM, warmup @ 6:00, return @
9:30 PM.


